Position

Treasury/Debt Finance Officer

Senior Hydrologic Systems
Analyst

Senior Hydrologic Systems
Analyst

Senior Hydrologic Systems
Analyst

Hydrologic Systems Analyst Il
Hydrologic Systems Analyst Il

Hydrologic Systems Analyst |

Other Positions Held Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

Financing & Revenue
Collection

Financing & Revenue
Collection

Financing & Revenue
Collection

Financing & Revenue
Collection

Financing & Revenue
Collection

Financing & Revenue
Collection

Financing & Revenue
Collection

Total Wages

$122,026

$99,329

$95,044

$89,809

$89,317

$88,297

$78,558

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$16,315
$13,226
$14,413
$17,816
$17,785

$11,358

$15,555



