Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Treasury/Debt Finance Officer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Financing & Revenue Collection	\$122,026	\$16,315
Senior Hydrologic Systems Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Financing & Revenue Collection	\$99,329	\$13,226
Senior Hydrologic Systems Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Financing & Revenue Collection	\$95,044	\$14,413
Senior Hydrologic Systems Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Financing & Revenue Collection	\$89,809	\$17,816
Hydrologic Systems Analyst II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Financing & Revenue Collection	\$89,317	\$17,785
Hydrologic Systems Analyst II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Financing & Revenue Collection	\$88,297	\$11,358
Hydrologic Systems Analyst I		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Financing & Revenue Collection	\$78,558	\$15,555